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INSURANCE.

TABLE cxXvI. Business in Canada of guarantee, accident, plate glass, employers’ liability,
burglary guarantee, steam boiler, personal property, inland transit, sickness, con-
tract, title, tornado and live stock insurance, ete., 1906-1910—con.

Schedule.

1906.

1907.

1908.

1909,

1910,

Automobile insurance—
Policies mnew and

renewed. ... .... NO.

Policies in force at
end of year..... "
Premiums of the
year...... ......
Amount of policies
new and renewed, «
Net amount in force
at end of year. .. »
Losses incurred in
year............ "
Claims paid.. . ..... "
Unsettled claims—
Not resisted. .... "
Resisted. ....... n

Weather insurance—
Policies new and

renewed......... NO.

Policies in force at
endof year...... "
Premiums of the
year..... ......
Amount of policies
new andrenewed, «
Net amount in force
at end of year.., u
Losses incurred in
year ....
Claims paid.. ..... o
Unsettled claims —
Not resisted. . ... "
Resisted......... "

Sprinkler leakage insu-

rance—
Policies new and
renewed ........ NO.
Policies in force at
end of year...... "
Premiums of the
year............

Amount of policies
new and renewed, o
Net amount in force
at end of year... »
Losses incurred in
year ........... "
Claims paid........ "
Unsettled claims—
Not resisted. ... . "
Resisted,........ "

2,114
1,483
$0,446
13,432,930
9,502,952

33,369
28,372

7,430
none.

375

548
4,369
553,543
539,011

482
482

none.
none.

22

21
4,623
748,100
742,000

100
none.

100
none.



