## INSURANCE.

Table cxxvi. Business in Canada of guarantee, accident, plate glass, employers' liability, burglary guarantee, steam boiler, personal property, inland transit, sickness, contract, title, tornado and live stock insurance, etc., 1906-1910—con.

Schedule.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	1910.
Automobile insurance—					
Policies new and renewed	-	-		_	2,114
Policies in force at end of year					1,483
Premiums of the year \$					80,446
Amount of policies new and renewed.					
Net amount in force	-	_		_	13,432,930
at end of year"  Losses incurred in	-	-			9,502,952
Claims paid	-		-	-	33,369 28,372
Unsettled claims— Not resisted					•
Resisted	ļ	-	_	-	7,430 none.
Weather insurance—			-		
Policies new and renewed			-	_	57 <b>5</b>
Policies in force at end of year					
Premiums of the	~	_	-	-	548
year \$ Amount of policies	-	-	-	-	4,369
new and renewed. " Net amount in force	~	7	-	,	553,543
_ at end of year "	-				539,011
Losses incurred in year	-	_	_		482
Claims paid		-			482
Not resisted	-	-		-	none.
	-		-	-	none.
Sprinkler leakage insurance—					
Policies new and renewedNo.	ľ		_	_ }	22
Policies in force at end of year					
Premiums of the				-	21
year \$ Amount of policies			-	-	4,823
new and renewed. " Net amount in force			-	-	748,100
at end of year" Losses incurred in		-			742,000
vear	~	- [	_		100
Unsettled claims—	-	-			none.
Not resisted	-	- [	-		100
21½—Y.B.	-,	- 1	-1	- ı	none.